
Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

January 2023
Community

Arlington 1,498 16 15
Ayer 4 1 1
Belmont 56 8 8
Boston 8 4 4
Braintree 296 1 1
Brookline 1 1 1
Cambridge 451 10 10
Canton 1 1 1
Charlestown 4 3 3
Chelmsford 215 1 1
Chelsea 3 2 2
Cohasset 36 1 1
East Boston 8 4 4
Easton 63 2 2
Everett 1 1 1
Framingham 4 1 1
Hingham 1 1 1
Holbrook 1 1 1
Hull 45 3 3
Jamaica Plain 35 4 4
Lawrence 6 1 1
Lynn 1 1 1
Lynnfield 2 1 1
Malden 601 4 4
Marblehead 422 3 3
Medford 5,946 54 54
Melrose 33 1 1
Milton 1,001 20 20
Nahant 2 2 2
Newton 3 1 1
Norwell 1 1 1
Quincy 7 3 3
Revere 4 3 3
Roslindale 16 2 2
Roxbury 63 1 1
Salem 15 2 2
Scituate 1 1 1
Somerville 5,448 37 36
South Boston 1 1 1
South End 962 4 4
Swampscott 1 1 1
Watertown 280 5 5
Wenham 1 1 1
West Roxbury 29 1 1
Weymouth 22 1 1
Winchester 984 4 4
Winthrop 7,590 6 6
Woburn 185 2 2

Totals: 26,358 230 228
Communities: 48

Complaints Complainants Addresses



Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

YTD (January) 2023
Community Complainants

Arlington 1,498 16
Ayer 4 1
Belmont 56 8
Boston 8 4
Braintree 296 1
Brookline 1 1
Cambridge 451 10
Canton 1 1
Charlestown 4 3
Chelmsford 215 1
Chelsea 3 2
Cohasset 36 1
East Boston 8 4
Easton 63 2
Everett 1 1
Framingham 4 1
Hingham 1 1
Holbrook 1 1
Hull 45 3
Jamaica Plain 35 4
Lawrence 6 1
Lynn 1 1
Lynnfield 2 1
Malden 601 4
Marblehead 422 3
Medford 5,946 54
Melrose 33 1
Milton 1,001 20
Nahant 2 2
Newton 3 1
Norwell 1 1
Quincy 7 3
Revere 4 3
Roslindale 16 2
Roxbury 63 1
Salem 15 2
Scituate 1 1
Somerville 5,448 37
South Boston 1 1
South End 962 4
Swampscott 1 1
Watertown 280 5
Wenham 1 1
West Roxbury 29 1
Weymouth 22 1
Winchester 984 4
Winthrop 7,590 6
Woburn 185 2

Totals: 26,358 230
Communities: 48
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